Vereinsrekorde TV Wattenscheid 01

Disziplin
100m
200m
200m Halle
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m
10000m
10 km StraRe
Halbmarathon

HM-Mannschaft

Marathon
100 km
110mH
400mH
3000mH
Hoch
Stabhoch
Weit

Drei
Kugel
Diskus
Hammer
Speer
5-Kampf alt
10-Kampf
10-Kampf alt
4x100m
4x400m
3x1000m
4x800m
4x1500m

Leistung
10,05sec
20,29sec
20,42 sec
45,15s
1:43,65min
2:14,53min
3:33,60min
5:02,37min
7:46,22min
13:14,85min
27:30,01 min
28:03 min
1:00:09 h
3:05:17
2:06:27 h
9:03:57h
13,33s
49,20s
8:15,33min
2,34m
5,91m
8,09m
17,66m
21,42m
67,64m
81,78m
92,60m
3969P.
8004 P.
8055P.
38,79s
3:07,01min
7:07,53 min
7:19,99min
14:59,06min

Name
Reus, Julian (88)
Reus, Julian (88)
Ernst, Sebastian (84)
Dobeleit, Norbert (64)
Waiilbeck, Willi (54)
Waiilbeck, Willi (54)
Stenzel, Ridiger (68)
Moénkemeyer, Uwe (59)
Fitschen, Jan (77)
Fitschen, Jan (77)
Voigt, Nils (97)
Voigt, Nils (97)
Petros, Amanal (95)
Voigt - Petros - Pfeiffer
Petros, Amanal (95)
Klein, Lutz (69)
Fenner, Mike (71)
Goller,Thomas (77)
Brand, Steffen (67)
Frommeyer, Paul (57)
Mohr, Malte (88)
Klocke, Jorg (60)
Jaros, Ralf (65)
Buder, Oliver-Sven (66)
Mollenbeck, Michael (69)
Sahner, Christoph (62)
Hecht, Raymond (68)
Schmidt, Holger (57)
Cleve, Moritz (87)
Schmidt, Holger (57)
Trutenat-Erewa-Huke-Hering
Hackelbusch-Ezekwem-Schlitzer-Swillims
Glatting - Grothaus - Lohse
Vollenbroker-Rostock-Schreckenberg-Andra
Elferich-Ostendarp-Kallweit-Stenzel

Manner

Datum
26.07.2014
09.07.2017
27.02.2011
29.08.1990
09.08.1983
01.07.1980
24.08.1997
20.07.1984
30.05.2003
28.07.2007
04.03.2023
18.12.2022
24.10.2021
21.03.2021
05.12.2021
20.04.1991
23.06.2002
05.07.2009
21.08.1993
17.06.1983
22.06.2012
25.07.1982
30.06.1991
21.08.1999
08.06.2002
11.09.1988
21.07.1995
28.05.1977

16./17.05.2009
28./29.05.1979

22.07.2018
07.07.2002
20.07.2008
10.07.1988
09.07.1995

Stand: 12/2022

Ort
Ulm DR*
Erfurt
Leipzig
Split/JUG
Helsinki/FIN
Oslo/N
Koln
Minchen
Dessau
Heusden/B
San Juan Capistrano / USA
Houilles / Frankreich
Valencia/ESP
Dresden
Valencia/ESP
Hanau-Rodenb.
Annecy/F
Ulm
Stuttgart
Rhede
Ingolstadt
Minchen
Frankfurt/M.
Sevilla/ESP
Dortmund
Wemmetsweiler
Oslo/N
Bernhausen
Lubbock/USA
Flein
Nurnberg
Bochum
Berlin
Libeck
Rhede

DR*

DR*
DR*

DR*
DLV-Bestleistung
DR*

DR*
bis 31.3.86, alter Speer
ab 1.4.86 mit neuem Speer
bis 31.3.86, alter Speer
DR*

DR*
DR*

Deutscher Rekord



